UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Electricity/Gas

Water

Garbage

TV Cable

Phone Local/ LD

Police

Fire

Antelope

Sac. Municipal Utility District
PG & E

Sac. Suburban Water District
California American Water

Sac. Garbage Service
Sac. Regional Co. Sanitation District

Comcast Cable
DirecTV

Surewest
AT&T

Sac. Sheriff's Department

Sac. Metro. Fire

1-888-742-7683
1-800-743-5000

(916) 972-7171
1-888-237-1333

(916) 875-5555
(916) 876-6120

1-800-266-2278
1-800-494-4388

1-866-787-3937
1-800-310-2355

(916) 874-5115

(916) 566-4000

www.smud.org
www.pge.com

www.sswd.org
www.amwater.com/caaw/

www.sacgreenteam.com
www.srcsd.com

www.comcast.com
www.directv.com

www.surewest.com
www.att.com

www.sacsheriff.com

http://metrofire.ca.gov/index.php/serving-you


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.sswd.org/
http://www.sswd.org/
http://www.amwater.com/caaw/
http://www.amwater.com/caaw/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.srcsd.com/
http://www.srcsd.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.surewest.com/
http://www.surewest.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.smfd,ca.gov/26.htm
http://www.smfd,ca.gov/26.htm

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Electricity/Gas

Water

Garbage

TV Cable

Phone Local/LD
Police

Fire

Carmichael

Sacramento Municipal Utility District ~ 1-888-742-7683

PG & E 1-800-743-5000
City of Sacramento Water Utility (916) 808-5454
Carmichael Water District (916) 483-2452
Sacramento Garbage Service (916) 875-5555
Comcast Cable 1-800-266-2278
DirecTV 1-800-494-4388
AT&T 1-800-310-2355
Sacramento Sheriff's Department (916) 874-5115

Sacramento Metro Fire District/Station 108 (916) 566-4000

www.smud.org
www.pge.com

www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities/

www.sacgreenteam.com

www.comcast.com
www.directv.com

www.att.com
www.sacsheriff.com

http://metrofire.ca.gov/index.php/serving-you


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities/
http://www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Electricity/Gas

Water

Garbage

TV Cable

Phone Local/LD

Police

Fire

Citrus

Sacramento Municipal Utility District
PG & E

California American Water
Citrus Heights Water District
Sacramento Suburban Water District

Waste Connections
Cit. Hts Waste Mgmt. & Recycling

Allied Waste

SureWest
DirecTV

AT&T

Police Department

Sacramento Metro Fire District

Heights

1-888-742-7683
1-800-743-5000

1-888-237-1333
(916) 725-6873
(916) 972-7171

(916) 608-8200
(916) 727-4770

(916) 638-9000

1-866-787-3937
1-800-494-4388

1-800-310-2355

www.smud.org
www.pge.com

www.amwater.com/caaw/
www.chwd.com
www.sswd.org

www.wasteconnections.com

www.citrusheights.net/home/index.asp?page=832

www.disposal.com

www.surewest.com
www.directv.com

www.att.com

(916) 727-3606 www.citrusheights.net/home/index.asp?page=713

(916) 566-4000

_http://metrofire.ca.gov/index.php/serving-you


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.amwater.com/caaw/
http://www.amwater.com/caaw/
http://www.chwd.com/
http://www.chwd.com/
http://www.sswd.org/
http://www.sswd.org/
http://www.wasteconnections.com/
http://www.wasteconnections.com/
http://www.citrusheights.net/home/index.asp?page=832
http://www.citrusheights.net/home/index.asp?page=832
http://www.disposal.com/
http://www.disposal.com/
http://www.surewest.com/
http://www.surewest.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.citrusheights.net/home/index.asp?page=713
http://www.citrusheights.net/home/index.asp?page=713
http://metrofire.ca.gov/index.php/serving-you
http://metrofire.ca.gov/index.php/serving-you

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Electricity/Gas

Water

Garbage

TV Cable

Phone Local/LD

Police

Fire

Elk Grove

Sacramento Municipal Utility District
PG & E

Sacramento County Water Agency
Elk Grove Water Service

Sacramento Garbage Service
Integrated Waste Department

Comcast Cable
SureWest
DirecTV

AT&T
Frontier Communications Solutions

Elk Grove Police Department

Elk Grove Fire Department

1-888-742-7683
1-800-743-5000

(916) 875-1955
(916) 685-3556

(916) 875-5555
(916) 635-2500

1-800-266-2278
1-866-787-3937
1-800-494-4388

1-800-310-2355
1-800-921-8101

(916) 714-5111

(916) 405-7100

www.smud.org
wWwWw.pge.com

www.msa.saccounty.net/scwa/
WWW.egsw.org

www.sacgreenteam.com
www.egtrashrecycleservices.org

www.comcast.com
www.surewest.com
www.directv.com

www.att.com
www.frontier.com

www.elkgrovepd.org

www.yourcsd.com/fire/stations.asp


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.msa.saccounty.net/scwa/
http://www.msa.saccounty.net/scwa/
http://www.egsw.org/
http://www.egsw.org/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.egtrashrecycleservices.org/
http://www.egtrashrecycleservices.org/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.surewest.com/
http://www.surewest.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.frontier.com
http://www.frontier.com
http://www.elkgrovepd.org/
http://www.elkgrovepd.org/
http://www.yourcsd.com/fire/stations.asp
http://www.yourcsd.com/fire/stations.asp

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Elverta

Electricity/Gas Sacramento Municipal Utility District 1-888-742-7683

PG & E 1-800-743-5000
Water Rio Linda/Elverta Community Water District (916) 991-1000
Garbage Sac. Co. Dept. of Waste Mgmt. & Recycling  (916) 875-5555
TV Cable Comcast Cable 1-800-266-2278
Phone Local/LD AT&T 1-800-310-2355
Police Sacramento County Sheriff Department ~ (916) 874-5115

Fire Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District (916) 566-4000

www.smud.org
www.pge.com

www.rlecwd.com

www.msa.saccountry.net/sacgreenteam/

www.comcast.com
www.att.com
www.sacsheriff.com

http://metrofire.ca.gov/index.php/serving-you


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.rlecwd.com/
http://www.rlecwd.com/
http://www.msa.saccountry.net/sacgreenteam/
http://www.msa.saccountry.net/sacgreenteam/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.smfd.ca.gov/
http://www.smfd.ca.gov/

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Electricity/Gas

Water
Garbage

TV Cable

Phone Local
Phone Local/LD

Police

Fire

Fair Oaks

Sacramento Municipal Utility District
PG & E

Fair Oaks Water District
Sacramento Garbage Service

Comcast Cable
DirecTV

SureWest

AT&T

Sacramento County Sheriff

Sacramento Metro Fire District

1-888-742-7683
1-800-743-5000

(916) 967-5723
(916) 875-5555

1-800-266-2278
1-800-494-4388

1-866-787-3937
1-800-310-2355

(916) 440-5115

(916) 566-4000

www.smud.org
wWww.pge.com

www.fowd.com
www.sacgreenteam.com

www.comcast.com
www.directv.com

www.surewest.com
www.att.com

www.sacsheriff.com

http://metrofire.ca.gov/index.php/serving-you


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.fowd.com/
http://www.fowd.com/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.surewest.com/
http://www.surewest.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.smfd.ca.gov/
http://www.smfd.ca.gov/

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Electricity/Gas

Water

Garbage

TV Cable

Phone Local/LD
Police

Fire

Folsom

Sacramento Municipal Utility District
PG & E

Folsom Utilities Department/Water
City of Sacramento Water Utility

Folsom Solid Waste Division

Comcast Cable
DirecTV

AT&T
Folsom City Police Department

Folsom City Fire Department

1-888-742-7683
1-800-743-5000

916) 355-8336
(916) 808-5454

(916) 355-7295

1-800-266-2278
1-800-494-4388

1-800-310-2355
(916) 355-7230

(916) 984-2280

www.smud.org
WWWw.pge.com

www.folsom.ca.us/depts/utilities/water.asp
www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities

www.folsom.ca.us/depts/utilities

www.comcast.com
www.directv.com

www.att.com
www.folsom.ca.us/depts/police

www.folsom.ca.us/depts/fire/default.asp


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.folsom.ca.us/depts/utilities/water.asp
http://www.folsom.ca.us/depts/utilities/water.asp
http://www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities
http://www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities
http://www.folsom.ca.us/depts/utilities/solid_waste_division/default.asp
http://www.folsom.ca.us/depts/utilities/solid_waste_division/default.asp
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.folsom.ca.us/depts/police/default.asp
http://www.folsom.ca.us/depts/police/default.asp
http://www.folsom.ca.us/depts/fire/default.asp
http://www.folsom.ca.us/depts/fire/default.asp

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Electricity/Gas

Water

Garbage

TV Cable

Phone Local/LLD
Police

Fire

PG & E

Sacramento Municipal Utility District

Water Services

Sacramento Garbage Service
California Waste Recovery Systems

Comcast Cable
DirecTV

AT&T

Police Department

Galt Fire Protection District

Galt

1-800-743-5000
1-888-742-7683

(209) 366-7260

(916) 875-5555
(209) 369-3712

1-800-266-2278
1-800-494-4388

1-800-310-2355
(209) 366-7000

(209) 745-1001

WWw.pge.com
www.smud.org

www.ci.galt.ca.us

www.greenteam.com
www.cal-waste.com

www.comcast.com
www.directv.com

www.att.com
http://www.ci.galt.ca.us/index.aspx

http://www.yourcsd.com/fire/



http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.ci.galt.ca.us
http://www.ci.galt.ca.us
http://www.greenteam.com/
http://www.greenteam.com/
http://www.cal-waste.com/
http://www.cal-waste.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.galtpdcom00.web154.discountasp.net/index.aspx
http://www.galtpdcom00.web154.discountasp.net/index.aspx
http://www.yourcsd.com/fire/
http://www.yourcsd.com/fire/

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Electricity/Gas

Water

Garbage

TV Cable

Phone Local/LD
Police

Fire

Sacramento Municipal Utility District

PG & E

City of Sacramento Water Utility

Sacramento Garbage Service

Comcast Cable
DirecTV

AT&T

Isleton Police Department

Isleton Fire District

Isleton

1-888-742-7683
1-800-743-5000

(916) 808-5454
(916) 875-5555

1-800-266-2278
1-800-494-4388

1-800-310-2355
(916) 777-7774

(916) 777-7776

www.smud.org
www.pge.com

www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities
www.sacgreenteam.com

www.comcast.com
www.directv.com

www.att.com

www.isletonpolice.org

https://sites.google.com/site/riverdeltafire/home


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities
http://www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.isletonpolice.org
http://www.isletonpolice.org
https://sites.google.com/site/riverdeltafire/home
https://sites.google.com/site/riverdeltafire/home

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Electricity/Gas

Water
Garbage

TV Cable

Phone Local/LD

Police/Sheriff

Fire

Sacramento Municipal Utility District

PG & E

City of Sacramento Water Utility

Sacramento Garbage Service

Comcast Cable
DirecTV

AT&T

Orangevale

1-888-742-7683
1-800-743-5000

(916) 808-5454
(916) 875-5555

1-800-266-2278
1-800-494-4388

1-800-310-2355

(916) 874-1021

(916) 859-4300

www.smud.org
www.pge.com

www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities
www.sacgreenteam.com

www.comcast.com
www.directv.com

www.att.com

www.sacsheriff.com

http://metrofire.ca.gov/index.php/serving-you


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities
http://www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com
http://www.sacsheriff.com
http://www.smfd.ca.gov/
http://www.smfd.ca.gov/

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Electricity/Gas

Water

Garbage

TV Cable

Phone Local/LD

Police

Fire

Rancho Cordova

PG&E
Sacramento Municipal Utility District

Golden State Water Company
California American Water

City of Sacramento Water Utility
Sacramento County Water

Allied Waste Services
Sacramento Garbage Service

Comcast Cable
DirecTV

AT&T
Surewest

Police Department

Sacramento Metro Fire District

1-800-743-5000
1-888-742-7683

1-800-999-4033
1-888-237-1333
(916) 808-5454
(916) 874-6851

(916) 631-0600
(916) 875-5555

1-800-266-2278
1-800-494-4388

1-800-310-2355
1-866-787-3937

(916) 875-9600

(916) 566-4000

www.pge.com
www.smud.org

www.gswater.com
www.amwater.com/caaw
www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities/water
www.msa.saccounty.net/scwal

www.disposal.com
www.sacgreenteam.com

www.comcast.com
www.directv.com

www.att.com
www.surewest.com

www.ranchocordovapd.com

http://metrofire.ca.gov/index.php/serving-you


http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.gswater.com/
http://www.gswater.com/
http://www.amwater.com/caaw
http://www.amwater.com/caaw
http://www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities/water
http://www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities/water
http://www.msa.saccounty.net/scwal
http://www.msa.saccounty.net/scwal
http://www.disposal.com/
http://www.disposal.com/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.surewest.com/
http://www.surewest.com/
http://www.ranchocordovapd.com/
http://www.ranchocordovapd.com/
http://www.smfd.ca.gov/
http://www.smfd.ca.gov/

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Rancho Murieta

Electricity/Gas Sacramento Municipal Utility District ~ 1-888-742-7683 www.smud.org

PG & E 1-800-743-5000 www.pge.com
Water/Garbage Rancho Murieta Community Services District  (916) 354-3700 www.rancomurietacsd.com
TV Cable Comcast Cable 1-800-266-2278 www.comcast.com
DirecTV 1-800-494-4388 www.directv.com
Phone Local/LD AT&T 1-800-310-2355 www.att.com
Police Sacramento Sherif's Department (916) 874-5115 www.sacsheriff.com

Fire Sacramento Metro Fire District (916) 566-4000 http://metrofire.ca.gov/index.php/serving-you


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.rancomurietacsd.com/
http://www.rancomurietacsd.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.smfd.ca.gov/
http://www.smfd.ca.gov/

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Electricity/Gas

Water

Garbage
TV Cable

Phone Local/LD
Police

Fire

Rio Linda

Sacramento Municipal Utility District ~ 1-888-742-7683
PG & E 1-800-743-5000

Rio Linda/Elverta Com. Water District (916) 991-1000

Sac. Co. Dept. of Waste Mgmt. & Recycling (916) 875-5555
Comcast Cable 1-800-266-2278

AT&T 1-800-310-2355
Sacramento County Sheriff Department (916) 874-5115

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District  (916) 566-4000

www.smud.org
www.pge.com

www.rlecwd.com

www.msa.saccounty.net/sacgreenteam/
www.comcast.com

www.att.com
www.sacsheriff.com

http://metrofire.ca.gov/index.php/serving-you


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.rlecwd.com/
http://www.rlecwd.com/
http://www.msa.saccounty.net/sacgreenteam/
http://www.msa.saccounty.net/sacgreenteam/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.smfd.co.gov/
http://www.smfd.co.gov/

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Electricity/Gas

Water

Garbage

TV Cable

Phone Local/LD

Police

Fire

Sacramento

Sacramento Municipal Utility District
PG&E

City of Sacramento Water Utility
Sacramento Garbage Service
Atlas Disposal Industries
Comcast Cable

DirecTV

AT&T

Sacramento Police Department
Sacramento County Sheriff Dept.

Sacramento Fire Department
Sacramento Metro Fire District

1-888-742-7683
1-800-743-5000

(916) 808-5454
(916) 875-5555
(916) 455-2800
1-800-266-2278
1-800-494-4388

1-800-310-2355

(916) 264-5121
(916) 874-1050

(916) 808-1300
(916) 566-4000

www.smud.org
www.pge.com

www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities
www.sacgreenteam.com
www.atlasdisposal.com
www.comcast.com
www.directv.com

www.att.com

www.sacpd.org
www.sacsheriff.com

www.sacfire.org
http://metrofire.ca.gov/index.php/serving-you


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities
http://www.cityofsacramento.org/utilities
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.sacgreenteam.com/
http://www.atlasdisposal.com/
http://www.atlasdisposal.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.comcast.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.directv.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.att.com/
http://www.sacpd.org/
http://www.sacpd.org/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.sacsheriff.com/
http://www.sacfire.org/
http://www.sacfire.org/
http://www.smfd.ca.gov/
http://www.smfd.ca.gov/

UTILITIES - SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Walnut Grove

Electricity/Gas Sacramento Municipal Utility District ~ 1-888-742-7683 www.smud.org

PG & E 1-800-743-5000 www.pge.com
Water Sacramento County Water Agency (916) 875-1955 www.msa.saccounty.net/scwa
Garbage Sac. Co. Dept. of Waste Mgmt & Recycling (916) 875-5555 www.sacgreenteam.com
TV Cable Comcast Cable 1-800-266-2278 www.comcast.com
DirecTV 1-800-494-4388 www.directv.com
Phone Local/LD AT&T 1-800-310-2355 www.att.com
Police Sacramento County Sheriff Department (916) 874-5115 www.sacsheriff.com

Fire Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District  (916) 566-4000 http://metrofire .ca.gov/index.php/serving-you


http://www.smud.org/
http://www.smud.org/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.pge.com/
http://www.msa.saccounty.net/scwa
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